
 

 

Ende 7. Betriebsjahr 

Gesamt-Produktion seit der Inbetriebnahme im Juni 2004 = 13'764'173 kWh 

 

Jahresproduktion im Jahr 2010 

HT-Total 1'165'327 kWh / NT-Total 1'570'060 kWh / Jahres-Total 2'735'387 kWh 

 

 

Dezember  2010 / HT 142'232 kWh / NT 177'129 kWh / Monats-Total 319'361 kWh / Gesamt-Total 13'764'173 kWh 

November  2010 / HT  82'945 kWh / NT 114'385 kWh / Monats-Total 197'330 kWh / Gesamt-Total 13'444'812 kWh 

Oktober   2010 / HT  70'694 kWh / NT  99'598 kWh / Monats-Total 170'562 kWh / Gesamt-Total 13'247'482 kWh 

September 2010 / HT  70'970 kWh / NT  74'048 kWh / Monats-Total 145'018 kWh / Gesamt-Total 13'076'920 kWh 

August    2010 / HT 123'085 kWh / NT 173'144 kWh / Monats-Total 296'229 kWh / Gesamt-Total 12'931'902 kWh 

Juli      2010 / HT  68'786 kWh / NT  99'738 kWh / Monats-Total 168'524 kWh / Gesamt-Total 12'635'673 kWh 

Juni      2010 / HT 111'692 kWh / NT 136'767 kWh / Monats-Total 248'459 kWh / Gesamt-Total 12'467'149 kWh 

Mai       2010 / HT 119'097 kWh / NT 170'094 kWh / Monats-Total 289'191 kWh / Gesamt-Total 12'218'690 kWh 

April     2010 / HT  68'691 kWh / NT  91'522 kWh / Monats-Total 160'213 kWh / Gesamt-Total 11'929'499 kWh 

März      2010 / HT 122'931 kWh / NT 160'626 kWh / Monats-Total 283'557 kWh / Gesamt-Total 11'769'286 kWh 

Februar   2010 / HT  94'291 kWh / NT 139'748 kWh / Monats-Total 234'039 kWh / Gesamt-Total 11'485'729 kWh 

Januar    2010 / HT  89'643 kWh / NT 133'261 kWh / Monats-Total 222'904 kWh / Gesamt-Total 11'251'690 kWh 


